‘ booq - Product management

Here is the booq dashboard. Click Articles.

booq Demo EN @

<« Minimize menu

Dashboard

| ) Articles v

Dashboard

Turnover data today

A~ Finances » Turnover Transactions
{5 General “ € 3 2 3 . 0 0 2
= Payment v

Turnover details

== This week == Previous week
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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Sunday

Average spending

€ 161.50

SALES UNTIL TODAY
THIS WEEK

€ 0.00

AVERAGE UNTIL TODAY
THIS WEEK

€ 0.00

TRANSACTIONS UNTIL TODAY
THIS WEEK

0

SALES UNTIL TODAY
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

AVERAGE UNTIL TODAY
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

TRANSACTIONS UNTIL TODAY
LAST WEEK

o

O Demo boog -

Open orders

€ 0.00

Amount

o

Last updated:
Today at 08:28

SALES TOTAL
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

AVERAGE TOTAL
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

TRANSACTIONS TOTAL
LAST WEEK

0
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‘ booq - Product management

Now click Products to open the product list.

<« Minimize menu

Dashboard

) Articles

Products

Product groups
Price levels
Menus

French menus
Option menus

Time periods

4~ Finances

i General

B Payment

booq Demo EN @

Dashboard

Turnover data today

Turnover

€ 323.00

Turnover details

== This week == Previous week

€350

€300

€250

€200

€150

€100

€50

€0
Monday Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Transactions

2

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Average spending

€ 161.50

SALES UNTIL TODAY
THIS WEEK

€ 0.00

AVERAGE UNTIL TODAY
THIS WEEK

€ 0.00

TRANSACTIONS UNTIL TODAY
THIS WEEK

0

SALES UNTIL TODAY
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

AVERAGE UNTIL TODAY
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

TRANSACTIONS UNTIL TODAY
LAST WEEK

o

Open orders

€ 0.00

Amount

o

Last updated:
Today at 08:28

SALES TOTAL
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

AVERAGE TOTAL
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

TRANSACTIONS TOTAL
LAST WEEK

0

2 of 17



‘ booq - Product management

(®  Allthe entered products of your restaurant will be display here.

Lm.::.zaz booq Demo EN @ O Demo boog
<« Minimize menu
Products
(@) Dashboard
General Allergens
Articles — "
. ™ ~ Q Type to search Product group Al v ) = Show 50 vrecords Filter Columns + Add Product
Products
SIS S D 2 Name = Product group 2 Turnover group Price & Option price £ VAT £ Pro:
Price levels
Menus 1] #o8 Amaretto Disaronno Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog B
FUTRED DD 1] #es Apple Juice Softdrinks Drinks Low VAT € 3.20 9% - Laag B
Option menus
Time periods 77 #nM9  Bacardi Blanco Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog B
A Finances o [ #1120 Bacardi Limon Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #99 Baileys Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
i General v
] #78 Ballantines Whiskey Drinks High VAT €6.25 21% - Hoog Ba
B Payment ~
]_'(_ #14 Bearnaise Steak And Fries Dishes Food €19.50 9% - Laag Ke
1] #40 Béte. Café Special Coffees Drinks High VAT €775 9% - Laag Ba
1] #76 Bok Beer (seasonal) Tap Beers Drinks High VAT €475 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #n2 Bombay Gin Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #132 Bottle Of Red Wine Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
] #135  Bottle Of Rose Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
T
1 2 3
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‘ booq - Product management

0 To adjust a product click on the pencil icon.

maﬂ-z booq Demo EN @ O Demo boog

<« Minimize menu

Products
(@) Dashboard
General Allergens
. (LD ~ Q Type to search Product group Al v ) = Show 50 vrecords Filter Columns + Add Product
Products
SIS S D 2 Name = Product group 2 Turnover group Price & Option price £ VAT £ Proc
Price levels
Menus 1] #o8 Amaretto Disaronno Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog B
FUTRED DD 1] #es Apple Juice Softdrinks Drinks Low VAT € 3.20 9% - Laag B
Option menus
Time periods 77 #nM9  Bacardi Blanco Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog B
A Finances o [ #1120 Bacardi Limon Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #99 Baileys Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
i General v
] #78 Ballantines Whiskey Drinks High VAT €6.25 21% - Hoog Ba
B Payment ~
i #4 Bearnaise Steak And Fries Dishes Food €19.50 9% - Laag Ke
1] #40 Béte, Café Special Coffees Drinks High VAT €775 9% - Laag Ba
1] #76 Bok Beer (seasonal) Tap Beers Drinks High VAT €475 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #n2 Bombay Gin Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #132 Bottle Of Red Wine Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
] #135  Bottle Of Rose Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
T
1 2 3 >
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Edit Product

B Article

‘ booq - Product management

Article

Name® Amaretto Disaronno

Prices

Price® 5.25

Tax Rate” 21% - Hoog
Open price
Tax Rate

5 Included

Production

Production 1

Order

Production attributes

DefaultBar
+ Add production attributes

Pop-ups

+ Add option menu

Composites

No components have been added yet
+ Add item

Product group  Foreign spirits

Option price 0.00
Price per

Unit

Course None

A window will appear, so you can change the product information. Click Save.

CLOSE (%)

Turnover group™  None (Default: Drinks High

Description

Short Name

Search & filters

SearchFieldl

SearchField2

Other

Store

Is option only

Process
Workflow Default w
Processing type Default w
Package profile None v
Identification

Your Zfaccfod-62chH-442fF-9972
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‘ booq - Product management

0 To copy a product, click on the depicted copy icon.

maﬂ-z booq Demo EN @ O Demo boog

<« Minimize menu

Products
(@) Dashboard
General Allergens
. (LD ~ Q Type to search Product group Al v ) = Show 50 vrecords Filter Columns + Add Product
Products
SIS S D 2 Name = Product group 2 Turnover group Price & Option price £ VAT £ Proc
Price levels
Menus 1] #o8 Amaretto Disaronno Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog B
FUTRED DD 1] #es Apple Juice Softdrinks Drinks Low VAT € 3.20 9% - Laag B
Option menus
Time periods 77 #nM9  Bacardi Blanco Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog B
A Finances o [ #1120 Bacardi Limon Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #99 Baileys Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
i General v
] #78 Ballantines Whiskey Drinks High VAT €6.25 21% - Hoog Ba
B Payment ~
i #4 Bearnaise Steak And Fries Dishes Food €19.50 9% - Laag Ke
1] #40 Béte, Café Special Coffees Drinks High VAT €775 9% - Laag Ba
1] #76 Bok Beer (seasonal) Tap Beers Drinks High VAT €475 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #n2 Bombay Gin Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #132 Bottle Of Red Wine Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
] #135  Bottle Of Rose Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
T
1 2 3 >
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‘ booq - Product management

The product is now copied. To change the name, just click on the title of the product and type in the

desired title.

<« Minimize menu

(@ Dashboard

. Articles

Products
Product groups
Price levels
Menus

French menus
Option menus

Time periods

4~ Finances
{8 General

B Payment

booq Demo EN ©

Products
General Allergens
Q Type to search Product group Al
o & Name &
1] #98 Amaretto Disaronno
1 #4137 Amaretto Disaronno (copy)
1] #es Apple Juice
[ #Ng Bacardi Blanco
] #120  Bacardi Limon
7 #99 Baileys
L] #78 Ballantines
T ma Bearnaise Steak And Fries
17 #40 Béte. Café
[ #76 Bok Beer (seasonal)
[ o#n2 Bombay Gin
] #132  Bottle Of Red Wine

Product group

Foreign spirits

Foreign spirits

Softdrinks

Foreign spirits

Foreign spirits

Foreign spirits

Whiskey

Dishes

Special Coffees

Tap Beers

Foreign spirits

Wines

~
~

1

Show 50 vrecords

3

Turnover group

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks Low VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Food

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Filter

Price 2

€5.25

€525

€3.20

€525

€525

€525

€6.25

€19.50

€775

€475

€525

€19.95

Columns

Option price

~
~

O Demo boog -~

+ Add Product

VAT & Proc
21% - Hoog B
21% - Hoog B
9% - Laag B
21% - Hoog Ba
21% - Hoog Ba
21% - Hoog Ba
21% - Hoog Ba
9% - Laag Ke
9% - Laag Ba
21% - Hoog Ba
21% - Hoog Ba
21% - Hoog Ba
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‘ booq - Product management

0 To remove the product from the list, click on the bin icon.

maﬂ-z booq Demo EN @ O Demo boog

<« Minimize menu

Products
(@) Dashboard
General Allergens
. (LD ~ Q Type to search Product group Al v ) = Show 50 vrecords Filter Columns + Add Product
Products
SIS S D 2 Name = Product group 2 Turnover group Price & Option price £ VAT £ Proc
Price levels
Menus 1] #o8 Amaretto Disaronno Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog B
FUTRED DD 1§ #137 Amaretto Disaronno TEST Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog B
Option menus
Time periods 1] #e8 Apple Juice Softdrinks Drinks Low VAT € 3.20 9% - Laag B
A Finances o [ #ng Bacardi Blanco Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #120 Bacardi Limon Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
i General v
7 #99 Baileys Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
B Payment ~
]_'(_ #78 Ballantines Whiskey Drinks High VAT €6.25 21% - Hoog Ba
1y #4 Bearnaise Steak And Fries Dishes Food €19.50 9% - Laag Ke
1] #40 Béte. Café Special Coffees Drinks High VAT €775 9% - Laag Ba
[ #76 Bok Beer (seasonal) Tap Beers Drinks High VAT €475 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #n2 Bombay Gin Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
] #132  Bottle Of Red Wine Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
T
1 2 3 >
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tm] ‘ booq - Product management

0 Click OK to confirm.

Are you sure to delete the selected item?

S
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‘ booq - Product management

0 To add a new product to the list click on +Add Product.

maﬂ-z booq Demo EN @ O Demo boog

<« Minimize menu

Products
(@) Dashboard
General Allergens
. (LD ~ Q Type to search Product group Al v ) = Show 50 vrecords Filter Columns + Add Product
Products
SIS S D 2 Name = Product group 2 Turnover group Price & Option price £ VAT £ Proc
Price levels
Menus 1] #o8 Amaretto Disaronno Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog B
FUTRED DD 1] #es Apple Juice Softdrinks Drinks Low VAT € 3.20 9% - Laag B
Option menus
Time periods 77 #nM9  Bacardi Blanco Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog B
A Finances o [ #1120 Bacardi Limon Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #99 Baileys Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
i General v
] #78 Ballantines Whiskey Drinks High VAT €6.25 21% - Hoog Ba
B Payment ~
i #4 Bearnaise Steak And Fries Dishes Food €19.50 9% - Laag Ke
1] #40 Béte, Café Special Coffees Drinks High VAT €775 9% - Laag Ba
1] #76 Bok Beer (seasonal) Tap Beers Drinks High VAT €475 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #n2 Bombay Gin Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #132 Bottle Of Red Wine Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
] #135  Bottle Of Rose Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
T
1 2 3 >
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‘ booq - Product management

0 Fill in the name of the product

Add Product

ﬂ Article

[# Product description

() Product Information

Article
Name'f| |
Prices
Price’
Tax Rate® None
Open price
Tax Rate Included
Production

Production Order

Production attributes

None
+ Add production attributes

Pop-ups

+ Add option menu

Composites

No components have been added yet
+ Add item

Product group

Option price

Price per

Unit

Course

None

0.00

None

CLOSE (®)

Turnover group® | Mone

Description

Short Name

Search & filters

SearchFieldl

SearchField2

Other

Store None v

Is option only

Process

Workflow Default “

Processing type Default ~

Package profile None hd

Identification

Your reference

D

Save and add new @
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‘ booq - Product management

Click product group and select the group to which the product belongs. MelGCREERIEe R Ifalo)=Ige[(e1V]o}

taxrate and production attributes are filled in.

Add Product

ﬂ Article

[# Product description

(@ Product Information

Article

Name® | Coffee

Prices

Price!

Tax Rate® None

Open price

Tax Rate Included

Production

Production Qrder

Production attributes

None
+ Add production attributes

Pop-ups

+ Add option menu

Composites

No components have been added yet
+ Add item

Product group|

Option price

Price per

Unit

Course

None

v

v

(VXVIV]

None

CLOSE (®)

Turnover group® | Mone

]

Description

Short Name

Search & filters

SearchFieldl

SearchField2

Other

Store None

Is option only

Process
Workflow Default
Processing type Default
Package profile None

Identification

Your reference

D

Save and add new @
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‘ booq - Product management

0 Click on price

Add Product Article CLOSE (®)
ﬂ Article Name®  Coffee Product group | Hot Drinks v Turnover group®  None (Default: Drinks Low VAT) v

[# Product description

Prices Description
@ Product Information Price’ II Option price 0.00 Short Name
. . Meeds  Price per -
EBEED 9% - Laag ¥ Search & filters
attention. Product group has changed!
Unit -
Open price SearchField]
[% Tax Rate Included Meeds SearchField2
attention. Product group has changed!
Other
Production
Store None v
Production Order Course None hd
Is option only
Production attributes
None Process
+ Add production attributes
Workflow Default “
Pop-ups
Processing type Default v
+ Add option menu 9 tye
Package profile None hd
Composites
No components have been added yet Identification
+ Add item

Your reference

D

Save and add new @
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‘ booq - Product management

If you sell the article also as a option for a other article you can set the option price. \eJ=RSI=I=No]fols [I[e3
details for more information about this screen.

Add Product Article CLOSE (®)

ﬂ Article Name® Coffes Product group | Hot Drinks v Turnover group® | None (Default: Drinks Low VAT) v

2 .
[ Product description Prices Description

(@ Product Information Price” 2,95 Option price | lo.o0 Short Name

Field Price is invalid.

Price per .
Search & filters
Tax Rate* 9% - Laag v N v
. SearchFieldl
attention. Product group has changed!
Open price SearchField2
[ Tax Rate Included Needs
attention. Product group has changed! Other
Production Stere Nene -
Is option only
Production Order Course None v
Production attributes Process
None
Workflow Default “
+ Add production attributes
Pop-ups Processing type Default v
+ Add option menu Package profile None -
Composites Identification

No components have been added yet

+ Add item Your reference

D

Save and add new @
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‘ booq - Product management

I\ plo Kol [Tol @S VR (OB (I R o N[ e EY-MIN Ote: At Save and add new, you can automatically add a new product

to your list.

Add Product Article CLOSE (%)

B Article Name® TEST Product group  Food v Turnover group®  Hight VAT .

Prices Description
Price* 9.90 Option price 0.00 Short Name
Tax Rate” 9% - Laa ~ Price per "
9 P Search & filters
Open price Unit o
SearchFieldl
Tax Rate
& Included

Needs attention. Product group has changed! SearchField2

Production Other
Production Course None w Store None v
Order

Is option only

Production attributes
None Process

+ Add production attributes

Pop-ups Workflow Default W
+ Add option menu Processing type Default ~
Composites Package profile None “
No compenents have been added yet Identification

+ Add item

Save and add new @
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‘ booq - Product management

0 That's it you are done.

m va.242 booq Demo EN @ O Demo boog -
<« Minimize menu
Products
(@) Dashboard
General Allergens
Articles — "
. ! ~ Q Type to search Product group Al v ) = Show 50 vrecords Filter Columns + Add Product
Products
SIS S D 2 Name = Product group 2 Turnover group Price & Option price £ VAT £ Pro|
Price levels
Menus 1] #o8 Amaretto Disaronno Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog B
FUTRED DD 1] #es Apple Juice Softdrinks Drinks Low VAT € 3.20 9% - Laag B
Option menus
Time periods 77 #nM9  Bacardi Blanco Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog B
A Finances o [ #1120 Bacardi Limon Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #99 Baileys Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
i General v
] #78 Ballantines Whiskey Drinks High VAT €6.25 21% - Hoog Ba
B Payment ~
]_'(_ #14 Bearnaise Steak And Fries Dishes Food €19.50 9% - Laag Ke
1] #40 Béte, Café Special Coffees Drinks High VAT €775 9% - Laag Ba
1] #76 Bok Beer (seasonal) Tap Beers Drinks High VAT €475 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #n2 Bombay Gin Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
7 #132  Bottle Of Red Wine Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
] #135  Bottle Of Rose Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
T
1 2 3 >
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